
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

dep.67. Exam Schedule

Wed, 05 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research)  B13-401
Tue, 18 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Languages and Techniques: Intergrated Frameworks for Mathematical

Modeling  B13-402
Wed, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  B13-402
Thu, 20 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-402
Thu, 20 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-401
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Nanoelectronics  B13-402
Tue, 02 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-403  Iridzava A.
Wed, 03 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Devices of Micro-and Nanoelectronics: Physics and Technology  M16-403

 Antonenko S.V.
Thu, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Nanoelectronics  B13-402
Wed, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-401
Thu, 18 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Condensed Matter Physics  M16-403

 Maslov M.M.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research)  B14-401
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-405
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-403  Iridzava A.
Thu, 15 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Nanoelectronics Technologies  A14-402
Mon, 19 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Solid-State Electronics, Radioelectronic Components, Micro and Nanoelectronics,

Quantum Devices  A14-402
Mon, 19 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  A14-403
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics  A14-201  Tischenko A.A.
Fri, 23 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  A14-403  Kargin N.I.


